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Mass
Cultural
Council Power of culture

MASS CULTURAL COUNCIL
GRANTS COMMITTEE

FRIDAY, AUGUST 5, 2022
2:30-4:00 PM

ON-LINE MEETING
BROADCAST MEETING

MEETING WILL BE LIVESTREAMED AT MASS CULTURAL COUNCIL GRANTS
COMMITTEE MEETING - YOUTUBE

MEETING MATERIALS WILL BE POSTED ONLINE
UNDER “AUGUST 5, 2022 GRANTS COMMITTEE MEETING”

AGENDA VOTE

1. Callto Order- Open Meeting Law Notice
2. Minutes- June 14, 2022 X
3. Reports- FY23 Grants and Program Plan
4. Conflict of Interest Nofifications
FY23 Grant and Program Recommendations X
5. Arfists:
a. Artists Fellowships
b. Traditional Arts Apprenticeships
6. Cultural Investment Portfolio (CIP)

a. Portfolio & Gateway Programs
7. Gaming Mitigation Grants

Prepared on 7/25/22


https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=NNi0KkglYnE
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=z_SBHMbTyyA
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=z_SBHMbTyyA
https://massculturalcouncil.org/about/board/
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8. Community

a.
o.

Local Cultural Councils
Cultural Districts

9. Public Programming Grants [New Projects & Festivals program]
10. Creative Youth Development /Education (CYD/E)-

1.

12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

up

a.

b

SQ 000U

YouthReach

Instrument Program

META Grant Program (Klarman Family Foundation)
CYD Teaching Artist Fellowship (Linde Foundation)
Youth Arts Impact Network

CultureRX Social Prescription

STARS

Massachusetts History Day

Poetry Out Loud

Innovation and Learning Network Stipends
Innovation Fund Grants

Arts Connect International/Cultural Equity Learning Community

(CELC)

Mass Humanities

New England Foundation for the Arts (NEFA)
MASSCreative

Network of Arts Administrators of Color (NAAC)
Media Transition Grants

SMU Data Arts

Adjourn



	Board_Materials_Grants_Committee_8_5_22 4.pdf
	Board_Materials_Grants_Committee_8_5_22 5.pdf



